Gymnast
*Richey, Alixandra

*Hayes, Camille
*Servie, Alyssa
*Moran, Molly
*Sorley, Madison
*Alexander, Vanessa
*Vesey , Alexis
*Saxman, Sami
*Smith, Erica
*Whitaker, Shelbie
*Ward, Caitlyn
*Egle, Cassie
*Mooreland, Anni
*Leath, Rachel
*Mosiman, Catherine
*Hughes, Ciera
*Baker, Madison
*Saxman, Sharla
*Culley, Kylie
*Kern, Ashley
*Fidler, Arielle
*Durphey, Paige
*Albright , Emily
*Chafey, Tamara
*Coons, Melanie
*Lloyd, Sam
*Goad, Mallory
*Dodge, Rebecca

Sectional Report - All Around

Grade
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
10
10
10

9
11
12
12
12
12
11

9
10
12
12

9
11
10
12
10
11

9

School
Lawrence Central
Lawrence Central

Roncalli

Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Noblesville
Plainfield
Tindley
Warren Central
Warren Central
Noblesville
Warren Central
Plainfield
Decatur Central
Perry Meridian
Southport
Plainfield
Lawrence Central
Triton Central
Southport
Shelbyville
Noblesville
Decatur Central
Franklin Community
Perry Meridian
Franklin Community
Lawrence Central

3/7/2009

Score

37.975
37.700
36.550
35.525
34.500
33.875
33.675
33.575
33.200
32.500
32.050
32.025
31.675
31.650
31.400
31.300
30.125
30.075
29.875
29.750
29.000
28.975
28.800
28.650
28.625
28.250
26.900
26.650

Place
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